Analyticom COMET

Dagfesting: 16.06.2021 Klokkan: 11:15:53 WEST  Utskrivad av: Hans Erik Danielsen (52230)

Rﬁ; Démarasedil
|:|-|:| Legmanssteypio 2021
o iF - Vikingur
2:3 (1:2)
ﬁ Dagur/tid: 30.05.2021 16:00 WEST Umfar: 1/4F
Leikvgllur: i Flgtugerdi / Fuglafjgrdur / Faroe Islands

Doémari: Alex Troleis (Toftir)

1. hjalpardémari: Andrew Christiansen (Argir)
2. hjalpardémari: Marner Forna Olsen (Térshavn)

4. démari: Eiler Rasmussen (Argir)

TeamA |F
1Martin Danielsen
3Jan Ellingsgaard
4 Jens Joensen
50lavur Niclasen
6 Karl Lgkin
7Bogi Reinert Petersen
8 Uros Stojanov
11 Steinbjgrn Olsen
12Hans Jakup Jéhanneson Lervig
14 Gundur E. Petersen
22Elias Johannesson Lervig

2 Gunnar Christiansen
9Philip Djordjevic
10 Ari Olavsson Ellingsgaard
17 Samal Joensen
18 Pol Jakup Lundsbjerg
19J6hann J. Hgjbro
23 Emil Weihe Joensen

Olavur Larsen (UEFA A)
Agnar Presta (UEFA B)
Pauli Jarnskor

Niklas Reginsson

ID
M 11.11.2000
26.06.1990
17.05.1989
07.07.1998
L 19.04.1991
20.02.1993
05.01.1989
11.09.1996
26.02.1997
15.02.2001
26.02.1997

04.08.1992
(11) 76 07.03.1994
(14) 76 03.02.1993
(12) 70 15.09.1997

Team B  Vikingur
1Bardur a Reynatrgd
2 Andreas Lava Olsen
4 Atli Gregersen
7 Jakup Johansen
8Bergur Gregersen

10 Sglvi Vatnhamar
15Geza David Turi
18 Arnbjgrn Svensson
21 Noah Mneney

24 Gunnar Vatnhamar
290laf Bardarson

25Sonni Hgjgaard
9Martin Klein Joensen
14 Ingi Jonhardsson
200la Kristian Skala Jacobsen

22.12.2000 28 Sveinur Justinussen
18.12.2004 30Bergur Jakupsson Poulsen
19.11.2003
Havudsvenjari Johan Petur Poulsen (UEFA A)
Hjalparvenjari Svenn O. Olsen (UEFA A)
Malmansvenjari Régvi Ryggshamar

Fysiskur venjari
Fysioterapeut
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Aldursbélkur: Vaksin @
Askodarar: 800

Doémaraeygleidari: Jonfinn Olsen (Midvagur)
Heimildarfolk:
Match manager:

ID
M 08.01.2000
19.10.1987
L 15.06.1982
27.04.1993
11.09.1994
05.05.1986
06.10.2001
01.07.1999
06.12.2002
29.03.1995
20.10.2003

M 02.02.1997
(2) 86 26.12.1999
(29) 58 11.09.2001
07.07.1997
05.09.1995
05.03.2003

Laekni
Palli Vang Lidleidari Alvur Joensen
Trygvi Nesa Hjalparlidleidari Jan Eli Dam
Endastada 1:0 1:1 1:2 1:3 2:3
Scorer/Min 897121/ 2[31]7[50] 790" | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
BS/SM BS

Cautions: iF: 4 Jens Joensen (28 - Brot); 14 Gundur E. Petersen (37 - Brot); 6 Karl Lokin (62 - Brot); Vikingur: 4 Atli Gregersen (20 - Brot); 29 Olaf

Bardarson (51 - Brot); 21 Noah Mneney (60 - Brot)

BS: Brotsspark SM: Sjalvmal M: Malmadur L: Lidskipari SPALT

Alex Troleis
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